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1. 
2 
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6. 
7 

Ph.D Eligibility Test- August, 2024 
Subject: - Physical Education 

Roll No. 
31508 
31502 
31507 
31501 
31504 

31506 
31503 

Name of Candidate 
ABHIMANYU SHARMA 
ADESHPARTAP SINGH 

AKANSHA RAWAT 
BALDEV SINGH 

HARPREET SINGH 
JOBANPREET SINGH 

VEENA DEVI 

Qualified/Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

Qualified 
Qualified 
Qualified 

Not Qualified 
Not Qualified 

Qualified 
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