Ph.D Eligibility Test- August, 2024 Subject: - Physical Education

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Qualified/Not Qualified
1.	31508	ABHIMANYU SHARMA	Not Qualified
2.	31502	ADESHPARTAP SINGH	Qualified
3.	31507	AKANSHA RAWAT	Qualified
4.	31501	BALDEV SINGH	Qualified
5.	31504	HARPREET SINGH	Not Qualified
6.	31506	JOBANPREET SINGH	Not Qualified
7.	31503	VEENA DEVI	Qualified

Sommand Paylinder.